Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Plastic Cutting Straight 'O’ Flute High Speed Steel Single & 2-Flute.

Thank you for shopping with us! Amana Tool Plastic Cutting Straight 'O' Flute High Speed Steel Single & 2-Flute
provides smooth finish in plastics. Excellent for hand-fed operations. May be used in air routers with guide bushing.
Excellent for cutting:

* Soft & Hard Plastic

* Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene (ABS)

* Polycarbonate

* Polyethylene

* Polystyrene

* PVC

* Polypropylene Extruded Acrylic

* Poly (methyl methacrylate) (PMMA)

* High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)

* Ultra High Molecular Weight Polythylene (UHMW)

* Coroplast®*

* A soft plastic cardboard made with super soft, super flexible PVC. Maximum RPM: Soft Wood 16,000 / Soft Plastic

12,500
Manufacturer Diameter Cut Height, Length, or Width Flute Overall Length Shank Type
HSS1500 Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in 1 2in 1/4in Straight 'O' Flute $13.58
HSS1501 Amana Tool 1/8 in 5/8 in 1 31/41in 1/4 in  Straight 'O' Flute $16.09
HSS1502 Amana Tool 3/16 in 5/8in 1 31/4in 1/4in  Straight 'O' Flute $10.43
HSS1503 Amana Tool 3/16 in 3/4in 1 31/4in 1/4in  Straight 'O' Flute $12.41
HSS1504 Amana Tool 1/4 in 3/4 in 1 21/8in 1/4in  Straight 'O’ Flute $8.89
HSS1505 Amana Tool 1/4 in 3/4 in 1 31/4in 1/4 in  Straight 'O’ Flute $12.26


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

HSS1506
HSS1507
HSS1600
HSS1601
HSS1602
HSS1603
HSS1604
HSS1605
HSS1606
HSS1607

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

1/4in
3/8in
3/16 in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4 in
3/8in
3/8in

lin
lin
5/8 in
3/4 in
3/4 in
3/4 in
lin
2in
lin

1lin

N N NN N NN N NN P

2 3/81in
21/2in
2in

21/8in
31/4in
33/4in
2 3/81in
31/4in
21/2in
31/21in

1/4 in
3/8in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
3/8in
3/8in

Straight 'O’ Flute
Straight 'O’ Flute
Straight 'O’ Flute
Straight 'O’ Flute
Straight 'O’ Flute
Straight 'O’ Flute
Straight 'O’ Flute
Straight 'O’ Flute
Straight 'O’ Flute
Straight 'O’ Flute

$10.24
$14.81
$11.36
$11.36
$13.58
$14.55
$11.70
$19.58
$16.88
$19.61



