Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool Plastic Cutting Straight 'O' Flute High Speed Steel Single & 2-Flute.

Thank you for shopping with us! Amana Tool Plastic Cutting Straight 'O' Flute High Speed Steel Single & 2-Flute provides smooth finish in plastics. Excellent for hand-fed operations. May be used in air routers with guide bushing.

Excellent for cutting:

- Soft & Hard Plastic
- Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene (ABS)
- Polycarbonate
- Polyethylene
- Polystyrene
- PVC
- Polypropylene Extruded Acrylic
- Poly (methyl methacrylate) (PMMA)
- High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)
- Ultra High Molecular Weight Polythylene (UHMW)
- $\bullet \ \mathsf{Coroplast} \\ \mathbb{R}^*$
- * A soft plastic cardboard made with super soft, super flexible PVC. **Maximum RPM:** Soft Wood 16,000 / Soft Plastic 12,500

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute	Overall Length	Shank	Туре	Price
HSS1500	Amana Tool	1/8 in	1/2 in	1	2 in	1/4 in	Straight 'O' Flute	\$13.58
HSS1501	Amana Tool	1/8 in	5/8 in	1	3 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight 'O' Flute	\$16.09
HSS1502	Amana Tool	3/16 in	5/8 in	1	3 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight 'O' Flute	\$10.43
HSS1503	Amana Tool	3/16 in	3/4 in	1	3 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight 'O' Flute	\$12.41
HSS1504	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	1	2 1/8 in	1/4 in	Straight 'O' Flute	\$8.89
HSS1505	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	1	3 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight 'O' Flute	\$12.26

HSS1506 Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	1	2 3/8 in	1/4 in	Straight 'O' Flute \$10.24
HSS1507 Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	1	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	Straight 'O' Flute \$14.81
HSS1600 Amana Tool	3/16 in	5/8 in	2	2 in	1/4 in	Straight 'O' Flute \$11.36
HSS1601 Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	2	2 1/8 in	1/4 in	Straight 'O' Flute \$11.36
HSS1602 Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	2	3 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight 'O' Flute \$13.58
HSS1603 Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	2	3 3/4 in	1/4 in	Straight 'O' Flute \$14.55
HSS1604 Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	2	2 3/8 in	1/4 in	Straight 'O' Flute \$11.70
HSS1605 Amana Tool	1/4 in	2 in	2	3 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight 'O' Flute \$19.58
HSS1606 Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	2	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	Straight 'O' Flute \$16.88
HSS1607 Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	2	3 1/2 in	3/8 in	Straight 'O' Flute \$19.61